

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 80

This is an application filed on behalf of defendants Nos. 1 and 6(b) seeking time to file written statement. Considering the reason mentioned in the application, time is granted to them to file their written statement in accordance with the provisions of Order VIII Rule 1 of the Code of Civil Procedure, 1908.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 17/04/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg