

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2026

Order Below Exhibit No. 81

Vakalatnama on behalf of Defendants No. 15 filed by Advocate Manoj Sawant, is taken on record. Hence, seen and filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 17/04/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg